
Kalahandi

Dr.Sudarsan Sa 9861509633

Swagatika Swain 6370095737

Kishan Kumar 9668376795

M F M F

1 01-04-23 SATURDAY

2 02-04-23 SUNDAY

3 DUKED DUKED A/S School RES 50 XXXXXXXXXX 21261121601 0 0 0 0 42 126 168 8280446090 7656810313 03-04-23 MONDAY

4 04-04-23 TUESDAY

5 DUKED DUKED A/S School RES 50 XXXXXXXXXX 21261121601 0 0 0 0 8280446090 7656810313 05-04-23 WEDNESDAY

6 M.RAMPUR KGBV M.RAMPUR School RES 2 XXXXXXXXXX 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 XXXXXXXXX 9668299333 06-04-23 THURSDAY

7 07-04-23 FRIDAY

8 MARDING MARDING SS School RES 64 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123501 0 0 0 0 91 77 168 XXXXXXXXX 7894764922 08-04-23 SATURDAY

9 09-04-23 SUNDAY

10 MARDING MARDING SS School RES 64 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123501 0 0 0 0 8280446091 7894764922 10-04-23 MONDAY

11 11-04-23 TUESDAY

12 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 173 186 359 8280446096 9938006216 12-04-23 WEDNESDAY

13 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 8280446096 9938006216 13-04-23 THURSDAY

14 14-04-23 FRIDAY

15 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 8280446096 9938006216 15-04-23 SATURDAY

16 16-04-23 SUNDAY

17 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 173 134 307 8280446091 9937704400 17-04-23 MONDAY

18 18-04-23 TUESDAY

19 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 8280446091 9937704400 19-04-23 WEDNESDAY

20 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 8280446091 9937704400 20-04-23 THURSDAY

21 MUDING MUDING HS School RES 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117501 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 7894660247 9437734758 21-04-23 FRIDAY

22 KARLABAHALI KARLABAHALI AWC Non Res 42 21395120211 XXXXXXXXXXX 26 18 20 13 0 0 77 8280446141 8658003776 22-04-23 SATURDAY

23 23-04-23 SUNDAY

24MAKADKHOLA/KUTIGUDUM

MAKADKHOLA/KUTIGU

DUM AWC Non Res 30 21395120224/213 XXXXXXXXXXX 23 25 23 26 0 0 97 8280446144 9938789106 24-04-23 MONDAY

25 25-04-23 TUESDAY

26

MUDING/PAKELPA

DA MUDING/PAKELPADA AWC Non Res 44 21395120215 XXXXXXXXXXX 26 29 20 23 0 0 98 7894660247 9668343795 26-04-23 WEDNESDAY

27 URLADANI URLADANI HS School Non Res 44 21395120215 21395120215 0 0 0 0 43 57 100 7894660247 9668343795 27-04-23 THURSDAY

Name of the W.E.O.    Shyam Sundar Naik

Mob No                       . 8895199044

MAHA BISHUBA SANKRANTI

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

UTKAL DIVAS

SUNDAY

Referal Day

GOOD FRIDAY

SUNDAY

Referal Day

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2023

SL 

NO.
Name of the village Name of the Institution School/ Anganwadi

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Hqof MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. (HM/ 

ASHA)
Contact No. of AWW Visit Date

DayPre Schooling

Male Female Total6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

Mob No.

Office No. Office No.

Name of the Ayush MO- M

Name of the Ayush MO- F

Name of the PHST

Name of the ANM

Driver

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No. 9583474402 Mob No. 8895087910

Office No. Office No.

Name of the B.E.O. Mr. Jaysen Nial Name of the C.D.P.O.  Kusum kumari Praharaj

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2023-24

MHT-1   (121185)

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.

Block: M.RampurDistrict: 



M F M F

SL 

NO.
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Non_Res)

Distance 
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Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. (HM/ 

ASHA)
Contact No. of AWW Visit Date

DayPre Schooling

Male Female Total6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

28 JURAKHAMAN JURAKHAMAN AWC Non Res 36 21395120617 XXXXXXXXXXX 26 16 19 18 0 0 79 8280446091 8658011354 28-04-23 FRIDAY

29 PANDKAMAL PANDKAMAL AWC Non Res 8 21395120509 XXXXXXXXXXX 29 33 24 26 0 0 112 8280446086 9938148176 29-04-23 SATURDAY

30 30-04-23 SUNDAY

1 M.RAMPUR M.RAMPUR AWC Non Res 2 21395120510 XXXXXXXXXXX 22 15 22 13 0 0 72 8018227448 8018227448 01-05-23 MONDAY

2 02-05-23 TUESDAY

3

DRAMBA/PANGAB

AJU DRAMBA/PANGABAJU AWC Non Res 130 21395120615/623 XXXXXXXXXXX 14 16 18 18 0 0 66 8280446096 8895004526 03-05-23 WEDNESDAY

4 JAMBAHALI JAMBAHALI AWC Non Res 12 21395120605 XXXXXXXXXXX 19 20 23 15 0 0 77 8280446118 9178978329 04-05-23 THURSDAY

5 05-05-23 FRIDAY

6 M.RAMPUR TALSAGARPADA AWC Non Res 2 21395120512 XXXXXXXXXXX 24 18 30 15 86 73 246 9556767818 7682993177 06-05-23 SATURDAY

7 07-05-23 SUNDAY

8 BALBEDA BALBEDA AWC Non Res 40 21395120101 XXXXXXXXXXX 20 21 17 28 0 0 86 8280446106 8455089197 08-05-23 MONDAY

9 09-05-23 TUESDAY

10 DURLADANI DURLADANI AWC Non Res 40 21395120206 XXXXXXXXXXX 18 16 18 13 0 0 65 8280446136 9938945969 10-05-23 WEDNESDAY

11 DUTTA DUTTA AWC Non Res 28 21395120207 XXXXXXXXXXX 29 17 12 21 0 0 79 8280446135 9078440598 11-05-23 THURSDAY

12

SAIDALANGA/AINL

APALI

SAIDALANGA/AINLAPAL

I AWC Non Res 20 21395120217/201 XXXXXXXXXXX 18 14 22 27 0 0 81 8280446149 7682811350 12-05-23 FRIDAY

13 MANSARA/LAMER MANSARA/LAMER AWC Non Res 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261103501 23 25 44 30 0 0 122 8280446108 7656918496 13-05-23 SATURDAY

14 14-05-23 SUNDAY

15 PIPADI PIPADI AWC Non Res 54 21395120107 XXXXXXXXXXX 16 20 30 35 0 0 101 8280446107 9438624974 15-05-23 MONDAY

16 16-05-23 TUESDAY

17 M.RAMPUR GOUDPADA AWC Non Res 2 XXXXXXXXXX 19 23 18 26 0 0 86 9777948499 7077653163 17-05-23 WEDNESDAY

18

C.PINDA/JAKABAH

ALI C.PINDA/JAKABAHALI AWC Non Res 12 21395120503/505 XXXXXXXXXXX 16 24 28 24 0 0 92 8280446081 7814630393 18-05-23 THURSDAY

19 19-05-23 FRIDAY

20 URLADANI URLADANI AWC Non Res 40 21395120614 17 19 18 21 0 0 75 8280446091 9437110729 20-05-23 SATURDAY

21 21-05-23 SUNDAY

22 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD AWC Non Res 120 21395120610 XXXXXXXXXXX 39 23 16 31 0 0 109 8280446096 8895004526 22-05-23 MONDAY

23 23-05-23 TUESDAY

24

TUJUNG/PATIGUD

A TUJUNG/PATIGUDA AWC Non Res 12 21395120513/515 XXXXXXXXXXX 22 21 33 28 0 0 104 8280446117 9937304551 24-05-23 WEDNESDAY

25 PUIJHARI PUIJHARI AWC Non Res 60 21395120624 XXXXXXXXXXX 29 14 20 25 12 14 114 9178851973 9178851973 25-05-23 THURSDAY

26

RAGHUNATHPADA

/ULURUPI RAGHUNATHPADA/ULURUPI AWC Non Res 20 21395120626/627 XXXXXXXXXXX 13 21 18 21 0 0 73 8280446119 9348676920 26-05-23 FRIDAY

27

DHEKUNKUPA/MA

DINGNALA DHEKUNKUPA/MADINGNALA AWC Non Res 12 21395120602/620 XXXXXXXXXXX 22 20 28 33 0 0 103 8280446115 9437761805 27-05-23 SATURDAY

28 28-05-23 SUNDAY

29 MOTOGANDA MOTOGANDA AWC Non Res 8 21395120507 XXXXXXXXXXX 21 21 24 19 0 0 85 8280446084 8456021648 29-05-23 MONDAY

30 30-05-23 TUESDAY

31 MARDING MARDING AWC Non Res 72 21395120621 XXXXXXXXXXX 25 25 31 20 0 0 101 8280446095 8895356530 31-05-23 WEDNESDAY

1

SITARAMPALI/KAD

HEL SITARAMPALI/KADHEL AWC Non Res 30 21395120219/222 XXXXXXXXXXX 27 20 32 20 0 0 99 9178807938 8658935824 01-06-23 THURSDAY

2

SALEPALI/JHALIAG

OBHA SALEPALI/JHALIAGOBHA AWC Non Res 28 21395120218 XXXXXXXXXXX 21 25 28 22 0 0 96 8280446140 9937184775 02-06-23 FRIDAY

3 M.RAMPUR JAYANTINAGAR AWC Non Res 6 XXXXXXXXXX 19 13 19 22 0 0 73 8280446088 8018892819 03-06-23 SATURDAY

4 04-06-23 SUNDAYSUNDAY

Referal Day

SABITRI AMABASYA

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2023

Referal Day

BUDDHA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2023
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5 PAIKPADA PAIKPADA AWC Non Res 4 21395120508 XXXXXXXXXXX 29 17 28 19 0 0 93 8458096526 7751988480 05-06-23 MONDAY

6 06-06-23 TUESDAY

7 LAHADI LAHADI AWC Non Res 72 21395120609 XXXXXXXXXXX 27 23 22 28 0 0 100 8280446095 8280658128 07-06-23 WEDNESDAY

8 KALISURU KALISURU AWC Non Res 130 21395120606 XXXXXXXXXXX 25 26 20 20 0 0 91 8895337714 9668376826 08-06-23 THURSDAY

9 HARLANGA HARLANGA AWC Non Res 46 21395120604 XXXXXXXXXXX 16 19 20 22 0 0 77 8280446090 7656810313 09-06-23 FRIDAY

10 BELGAON BELGAON AWC Non Res 30 21395120103 XXXXXXXXXXX 15 13 23 14 0 0 65 8280446100 8337964945 10-06-23 SATURDAY

11 11-06-23 SUNDAY

12 LOHORASADA LOHORASADA AWC Non Res 54 21395120106 XXXXXXXXXXX 20 13 16 13 0 0 62 8280446108 7684048163 12-06-23 MONDAY

13 13-06-23 TUESDAY

14 14-06-23 WEDNESDAY

15 15-06-23 THURSDAY

16 MANSARA/LAMER MANSARA/LAMER AWC Non Res 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261103501 23 25 44 30 0 0 122 8280446108 7656918496 16-06-23 FRIDAY

17 PUJILADU PUJILADU AWC Non Res 44 XXXXXXXXXX 21261104001 33 20 36 19 0 0 108 8280446099 9437733480 17-06-23 SATURDAY

18 18-06-23 SUNDAY

19 RANGPARU/SIKULI RANGPARU/SIKULI AWC Non Res 56 XXXXXXXXXX 21261104401 23 26 41 31 0 0 121 8280446109 9439228143 19-06-23 MONDAY

20 20-06-23 TUESDAY

21 BARABANDHA BARABANDHA AWC Non Res 30 XXXXXXXXXX 21261101601 28 10 26 19 0 0 83 8280446102 9439234961 21-06-23 WEDNESDAY

22 BAMAK BAMAK AWC Non Res 26 XXXXXXXXXX 21261100801 28 26 25 31 0 0 110 8280446147 8114655186 22-06-23 THURSDAY

23

KACHHARPALI/KA

RNIMAL

KACHHARPALI/KARNIM

AL AWC Non Res 30 XXXXXXXXXX 21261120301 12 10 15 13 0 0 50 8280446138 7749017837 23-06-23 FRIDAY

24 CHITALPATA CHITALPATA AWC Non Res 38 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117001 10 20 10 14 0 0 54 8280446142 9178623484 24-06-23 SATURDAY

25 25-06-23 SUNDAY

26

DANGAPATA/GOU

NTIAPDA DANGAPATA AWC Non Res 48 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117101 23 14 13 10 0 0 87 8280446139 9777801379 26-06-23 MONDAY

27 27-06-23 TUESDAY

28 DUMERI DUMERI AWC Non Res 50 XXXXXXXXXX 21261102501 10 6 24 15 0 0 55 8280446109 9668095266 28-06-23 WEDNESDAY

29JAMGUDA/BIMLA/JAMGUDAJAMGUDA/BIMLA AWC Non Res 30 XXXXXXXXXX 21261103001 7 11 9 11 0 0 38 8280446100 7656810100 29-06-23 THURSDAY

30 30-06-23 FRIDAY

1 DUKED DUKED A/S School RES 46 XXXXXXXXXX 21261121601 0 0 0 0 42 126 168 8280446090 7656810313 01-07-23 SATURDAY

2 02-07-23 SUNDAY

3 DUKED DUKED A/S School RES 46 XXXXXXXXXX 21261121601 0 0 0 0 42 126 168 8280446090 7656810313 03-07-23 MONDAY

4 04-07-23 TUESDAY

5 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 173 186 359 8280446096 9938006216 05-07-23 WEDNESDAY

6 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 8280446096 9938006216 06-07-23 THURSDAY

7 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 8280446096 9938006216 07-07-23 FRIDAY

8 M.RAMPUR KGBV M.RAMPUR School RES 2 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 XXXXXXXXX 9668299333 08-07-23 SATURDAY

9 09-07-23 SUNDAY

10 JURAKHAMAN JURAKHAMAN AWC Non Res 38 21395120512 XXXXXXXXXXX 26 16 19 18 0 0 79 8658011354 8658011354 10-07-23 MONDAY

11 11-07-23 TUESDAY

12 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 173 134 307 8280446091 9937704400 12-07-23 WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

RAJA SANKRANTI

SUNDAY

RATHA YATRA

SUNDAY

Referal Day

ID-UL-JUHA

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2023

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

PAHILI RAJA
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13 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 41 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 173 134 307 8280446091 9937704400 13-07-23 THURSDAY

14 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 42 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 173 134 307 8280446091 9937704400 14-07-23 FRIDAY

15 MASKADANDI MASKADANDI School/AWC Non Res 34 XXXXXXXXXX 21261120501 14 11 16 7 34 27 109 9668725459 9668725459 15-07-23 SATURDAY

16 16-07-23 SUNDAY

17 SAKUSH SAKUSH AWC/SCHOOL Non Res 50 23 24 19 19 5 19 109 8018497962 8018497962 17-07-23 MONDAY

18 18-07-23 TUESDAY

19 MUDING MUDING HS School RES 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117501 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 7894660247 9437734758 19-07-23 WEDNESDAY

20 TALSAGARPADA TALSAGARPADA AWC/SCHOOL Non Res 4 21395120512 XXXXXXXXXXX 24 18 30 15 86 73 246 9556767818 7682993177 20-07-23 THURSDAY

21 TALSAGARPADA TALSAGARPADA AWC/SCHOOL Non Res 4 21395120512 XXXXXXXXXXX 24 18 30 15 86 73 246 9556767818 7682993177 21-07-23 FRIDAY

22 RAJAMUNDA RAJAMUNDA AWC/SCHOOL Non Res 12 XXXXXXXXXX 21261109107 23 18 15 17 13 11 97 8280446087 9337791588 22-07-23 SATURDAY

23 23-07-23 SUNDAY

24
KURUPADAR/KHAL

IAMUNDA

KURUPADAR/KHALIAM

UNDA
AWC Non Res 50 22 25 28 30 0 0 105 9438622585 8895523917 24-07-23 MONDAY

25 25-07-23 TUESDAY

26 MARDING MARDING SS School RES 72 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123501 0 0 0 0 91 77 168 8280446091 7894764922 26-07-23 WEDNESDAY

27 MARDING MARDING SS School RES 72 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123501 0 0 0 0 91 77 168 8280446091 7894764922 27-07-23 THURSDAY

28 28-07-23 FRIDAY

29 NAGJHARI NAGJHARI/SC School/AWC Non Res 50 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123901 19 15 17 17 16 14 98 8280446098 8280990861 29-07-23 SATURDAY

30 30-07-23 SUNDAY

31 NUNPUR NUNPUR/DUMERPALI AWC Non Res 20 XXXXXXXXXX 21261118502 37 30 32 26 0 0 125 8280446119 7750986509 31-07-23 MONDAY

1 01-08-23 TUESDAY

2 KUTEDPATA

KUTEDPATA/KACHHUP

ADA AWC Non Res 160 21395120201 21261119401 25 32 37 32 0 0 126 8280446090 8763245284 02-08-23 WEDNESDAY

3

SAIDALANGA/AINL

APALI

SAIDALANGA/AINLAPAL

I AWC Non Res 24 21395120201 21261119401 18 14 22 27 21 15 117 9937747321 7682811350 03-08-23 THURSDAY

4

PUTRIMAHUL/NU

AMUNDAPUTRIMAHUL/NUAMUNDA/BIDABARUSchool/AWC Non Res 52 21395120201 21261119401 9 13 11 11 32 14 90 8280446093 7749076534 04-08-23 FRIDAY

5 M.RAMPUR SSVM M.RAMPUR School Non Res 2 XXXXXXXXXX 21261109152 0 0 0 0 167 180 347 XXXXXXXXX 9437041018 05-08-23 SATURDAY

6 06-08-23 SUNDAY

7 M.RAMPUR SSVM M.RAMPUR School Non Res 2 XXXXXXXXXX 21261109152 0 0 0 0 XXXXXXXXX 9437041018 07-08-23 MONDAY

8 08-08-23 TUESDAY

9 M.RAMPUR SSVM M.RAMPUR School Non Res 2 XXXXXXXXXX 21261109152 0 0 0 0 XXXXXXXXX 9437041018 09-08-23 WEDNESDAY

10 KENDUBANDHA

KADAMPADA/GG 

KENDUBANDH AWC/School Non Res 20 XXXXXXXXXX 21261119501 13 3 9 9 68 49 117 8280446143 9178993188 10-08-23 THURSDAY

11

PIPALPADA/DANG

APATA

PIPALPADA/DANGAPAT

A SC AWC/School Non Res 46 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117203/ 8 3 8 8 101 82 210 8280446139 7854030044 11-08-23 FRIDAY

12

PIPALPADA/DANG

APATA

PIPALPADA/DANGAPAT

A SC School Non Res 46 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117101 8 3 8 8 101 82 210 8280446139 7854030044 12-08-23 SATURDAY

13 13-08-23 SUNDAY

14 AINLAPALI AINLAPALI UPS School Non Res 24 21395120201 21261119401 0 0 0 0 85 68 153 8280446146 9937747321 14-08-23 MONDAY

15 15-08-23 TUESDAY

16 AMBAGAON AMBAGAON UPS School Non Res 24 21395120202 21261100801 0 0 0 0 80 62 142 8280446147 8114655186 16-08-23 WEDNESDAY

17 GANJPADAR BAGBEDA/GANJPADAR AWC School/AWC Non Res 26 21395120203 21261100901 6 8 10 15 11 10 60 9178807938 9438058167 17-08-23 THURSDAY

18 BALBEDA BALBEDA UPS School Non Res 40 21395120232 21261119402 0 0 0 0 12 11 23 9556476801 9556476801 18-08-23 FRIDAY

19 BAMAK BAMAK School/AWC Non Res 26 21395120204 21261101901 9 9 11 8 35 30 102 8280446142 9178623484 19-08-23 SATURDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

MUHARRAM

SUNDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2023

SUNDAY
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20 20-08-23 SUNDAY

21 BANKEL BANKEL School/AWC Non Res 26 XXXXXXXXXX 21261100901 19 17 14 23 28 26 127 8280446148 9078967218 21-08-23 MONDAY

22 22-08-23 TUESDAY

23 BARABANDHA

BARABANDHA 

CPS/DUMERI School/AWC Non Res 30 21395120212 21261119501 10 6 24 15 16 15 86 8280446143 9178993188 23-08-23 WEDNESDAY

24 BEHERAMAL BEHERAMAL PS School Non Res 12 21395120214 21261120501 0 0 0 0 34 27 61 8280446137 9668725459 24-08-23 THURSDAY

25 BELGAON BELGAON UGHS School Non Res 28 XXXXXXXXXX 21261100902 0 0 0 0 98 87 185 XXXXXXXXX 8763717885 25-08-23 FRIDAY

26 BIDABARU/URLAD BIDABARU School Non Res 42 21395120217 21261119701 0 0 0 0 83 64 147 8280446149 7682811350 26-08-23 SATURDAY

27 27-08-23 SUNDAY

28 DUDUKARANJHA

DUDUKARANJHA 

/CHOCHOBAHALI AWC/SCHOOL Non Res 26 21395120220 21261119901 29 14 41 27 11 21 143 8280446145 9777846451 28-08-23 MONDAY

29 29-08-23 TUESDAY

30 30-08-23 WEDNESDAY

31

TURCHI/PAIKSADH

EL TURCHI/PAIKSADHEL AWC/SCHOOL Non Res 26 21395120501 21261119001 18 19 11 37 9 3 97 8280446089 9938000548 31-08-23 THURSDAY

1

DHEKUNKUPA/MA

DINGNALA

DHEKUNKUPA/MADING

NALA SCHOOL Non Res 28 21395120217/201 XXXXXXXXXXX 0 0 0 0 55 59 114 01-09-23 FRIDAY

2 M.RAMPUR BLOCK COLONY UPS School Non Res 2 XXXXXXXXXX 21261109101 0 0 0 0 71 31 102 XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 02-09-23 SATURDAY

3 03-09-23 SUNDAY

4 CHANDANPINDA

CHANDANPINDA 

/JAKABAHALI AWC Non Res 12 XXXXXXXXXX 21261108601 16 24 28 24 5 8 105 XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 04-09-23 MONDAY

5 05-09-23 TUESDAY

6 06-09-23 WEDNESDAY

7 AMBAGAON AMBAGAON AWC Non Res 12 21395120209 21261120201 20 13 25 24 0 0 82 8280446150 9668036791 07-09-23 THURSDAY

8 BURAT BURAT PS School/AWC Non Res 50 XXXXXXXXXX 21261101901 14 17 13 12 20 16 92 XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX 08-09-23 FRIDAY

9GHODAPOKHARI/GOBINDPUR

GHODAPOKHARI/GOBIN

DPUR AWC Non Res 44 21395120508 21261109105 23 18 11 21 0 0 73 8458096526 7751988480 09-09-23 SATURDAY

10 10-09-23 SUNDAY

11

ULIKUPA/MASKAD

ANDI ULIKUPA/MASKADANDI AWC Non Res 50 21395120509 21261120601 25 15 16 22 16 23 117 8280446087 9938148176 11-09-23 MONDAY

12 12-09-23 TUESDAY

13 AINLAPALI

CANALPADA 

NPS/AINLAPALI School/AWC Non Res 24 21395120512 21261109108 15 19 23 18 12 11 98 9556767818 7682993177 13-09-23 WEDNESDAY

14 M.RAMPUR DMUV M.RAMPUR School Non Res 2 21395120511 21395120511 0 0 0 0 189 187 376 8280446083 9937765809 14-09-23 THURSDAY

15 M.RAMPUR DMUV M.RAMPUR School Non Res 2 21395120511 21395120511 0 0 0 0 189 187 376 8280446083 9937765809 15-09-23 FRIDAY

16 DUDUKARANJHA DUDUKARANJHA PS School Non Res 40 21395120103 21261101701 12 9 14 20 11 20 86 8280446100 8337964945 16-09-23 SATURDAY

17 17-09-23 SUNDAY

18 M.RAMPUR VIVEKANANDA ASHRAM School Non Res 2 XXXXXXXXXX 21261109181 0 0 0 0 150 180 330 XXXXXXXXX 9178991113 18-09-23 MONDAY

19 19-09-23 TUESDAY

20 20-09-23 WEDNESDAY

21 M.RAMPUR VIVEKANANDA ASHRAM School Non Res 2 XXXXXXXXXX 21261109181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 XXXXXXXXX 9178991113 21-09-23 THURSDAY

22 DUMERI

DUMERI 

NPS/DUDUKARANJHA School Non Res 46 21395120109 21261101901 29 14 41 27 13 7 131 8280446109 8114707572 22-09-23 FRIDAY

23 DURLADANI Durladani UPS School Non Res 40 21395120112 21261102501 8 3 8 8 49 48 124 XXXXXXXXX 9668095266 23-09-23 SATURDAY

24 24-09-23 SUNDAY

25 DUTTA

Dutta UGHS/BURAT 

AWC School Non Res 28 XXXXXXXXXX 21261120101 14 17 13 12 28 42 126 XXXXXXXXX 9337884047 25-09-23 MONDAY

26 26-09-23 TUESDAY

27 G.K KHUNTA G.K KHUNTA PUPS School Non Res 12 21395120107 21261102201 21 21 24 19 15 18 118 8280446107 9438624974 27-09-23 WEDNESDAY

28 KENDUBANDHA GGUVP KENDUBANDHA School Non Res 20 21395120110 21261104401 0 0 0 0 49 62 111 8280446104 9439228143 28-09-23 THURSDAY

NUAKHAI

SUNDAY

Referal Day

Referal Day

JANMASTHAMI

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

GANESH PUJA

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

JHULANA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023

SUNDAY
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29 29-09-23 FRIDAY

30 GHODAPOKHARI Ghodhapakhori UPS School Non Res 42 21395120603 21261117701 0 0 0 0 53 37 90 8280446116 9438058167 30-09-23 SATURDAY

1 01-10-23 SUNDAY

2 02-10-23 MONDAY

3 03-10-23 TUESDAY

4 MARDING MARDING SS School RES 72 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123501 0 0 0 0 91 77 168 8280446091 7894764922 04-10-23 WEDNESDAY

5 MARDING MARDING SS School RES 73 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8280446091 7894764922 05-10-23 THURSDAY

6 DUKED DUKED A/S School RES 46 XXXXXXXXXX 21261121601 0 0 0 0 42 126 168 8280446090 7656810313 06-10-23 FRIDAY

7 DUKED DUKED A/S School RES 46 XXXXXXXXXX 21261121601 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8280446090 7656810313 07-10-23 SATURDAY

8 08-10-23 SUNDAY

9 M.RAMPUR KGBV M.RAMPUR School RES 2 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 XXXXXXXXX 9668299333 09-10-23 MONDAY

10 10-10-23 TUESDAY

11 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 173 186 359 8280446096 9938006216 11-10-23 WEDNESDAY

12 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 121 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 8280446096 9938006216 12-10-23 THURSDAY

13 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 122 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 8280446096 9938006216 13-10-23 FRIDAY

14 14-10-23 SATURDAY

15 15-10-23 SUNDAY

16 MUDING MUDING HS School RES 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117501 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 7894660247 9437734758 16-10-23 MONDAY

17 17-10-23 TUESDAY

18 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 42 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 173 134 307 8280446091 9937704400 18-10-23 WEDNESDAY

19 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 43 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 8280446091 9937704400 19-10-23 THURSDAY

20 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 44 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 8280446091 9937704400 20-10-23 FRIDAY

21 21-10-23 SATURDAY

22 22-10-23 SUNDAY

23 23-10-23 MONDAY

24 24-10-23 TUESDAY

25 JAKABAHALI

JAKABAHALI 

PS/GANJPADAR School Non Res 32 21395120620 21261118401 6 8 10 15 8 6 53 8280446115 7749902254 25-10-23 WEDNESDAY

26

JAMBAHALI/NUNP

UR

JAMBAHALI 

CPS/NUNPUR HS School Non Res 20 XXXXXXXXXX 21261118201 0 0 0 0 80 66 146 8280446119 7077675346 26-10-23 THURSDAY

27

GHODAPOKHARI/

GOBINDPUR

GHODAPOKHARI/GOBIN

DPUR AWC Non Res 44 21395120612 21261118502 23 18 17 26 0 0 84 8280446119 XXXXXXXXX 27-10-23 FRIDAY

28 28-10-23 SATURDAY

29 29-10-23 SUNDAY

30

SAIDALANGA/AINL

APALI

SAIDALANGA/AINLAPAL

I School Non Res 28 21395120217/201 21261122201 0 0 0 0 106 83 189 7682811350 7682811350 30-10-23 MONDAY

31 31-10-23 TUESDAY

1 JHALIAGOBHA JHALIAGOBHA PS School Non Res 20 21395120627 21261118801 11 10 13 6 12 13 65 9348011394 9348011394 01-11-23 WEDNESDAY

2 JURAKHAM JURAKHAM UPS School Non Res 36 21395120604 21261121601 0 0 0 0 42 126 168 8280446090 7656810313 02-11-23 THURSDAY

3 KACHHARPALI Kacharpalli PS School Non Res 30 21395120617 21261122201 0 0 0 0 51 50 101 8658011354 8658011354 03-11-23 FRIDAY

4 KADHEL KADHEL PS School/AWC Non Res 22 21395120607 21261122701 13 8 19 10 19 24 93 8280446094 9438622585 04-11-23 SATURDAY

5 05-11-23 SUNDAY

6 KALISURU KALISURU NPS School Non Res 130 21395120608 21261123001 0 0 0 0 19 15 34 8280446092 8895523917 06-11-23 MONDAY

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

MAHA SAPTAMI

SUNDAY

MAHA NAVAMI

VIJAY DASAMI

KUMAR PURNIMA

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2023

GANDHI JAYANTI

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

MAHALAYA

SUNDAY

BIRTHDAY OF MOHAMMAD

SUNDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023
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7 07-11-23 TUESDAY

8 KARLABAHALI Karlabahali UPS School Non Res 42 21395120611 21261123901 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 8280446098 8280990861 08-11-23 WEDNESDAY

9 KARNIMAL

Karnimal 

PS/KADAMPADA/BANK School Non Res 30 21395120624 21261124301 28 19 21 27 12 14 121 9178851973 09-11-23 THURSDAY

10 KENDUBANDHA KENDUBANDHA PS School Non Res 20 21395120613 21261124701 11 14 20 12 5 19 81 8280446097 8018497962 10-11-23 FRIDAY

11 KHALIAMUNDA KHALIAMUNDA PS School Non Res 46 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 173 136 309 8280446091 9437110729 11-11-23 SATURDAY

12 12-11-23 SUNDAY

13 NUNPUR NUNPUR UPS School Non Res 38 21395120614 21261124904 0 0 0 0 131 106 237 8280446091 9437110729 13-11-23 MONDAY

14 14-11-23 TUESDAY

15 NUNPUR NUNPUR UPS School Non Res 38 21395120614 21261124904 0 0 0 0 131 106 237 8280446091 9437110729 15-11-23 WEDNESDAY

16 LAHADI LAHADI NPS School Non Res 72 21395120101 21261101501 0 0 0 0 25 33 58 8280446106 8455089197 16-11-23 THURSDAY

17 LAMER LAMER PS School Non Res 36 XXXXXXXXXX 21261101801 0 0 0 0 16 12 28 8280446100 7656810100 17-11-23 FRIDAY
18 LOHARASADA LOHARASADA PS School Non Res 54 21395120111 21261102001 20 13 16 13 10 9 81 8280446100 7894078931 18-11-23 SATURDAY

19 19-11-23 SUNDAY

20 M.RAMPUR SHREE EDUCATION School Non Res 10 21395120114 21261119881 0 0 0 0 67 78 145 8280446108 8658379827 20-11-23 MONDAY

21 21-11-23 TUESDAY

22 M.RAMPUR SHREE EDUCATION School Non Res 10 21395120101 21261119881 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8280446106 8280446106 22-11-23 WEDNESDAY

23 MANKADKHOLA MANKADKHOLA UPS School Non Res 34 XXXXXXXXXX 21261102901 0 0 0 0 36 42 78 8280446104 9439228143 23-11-23 THURSDAY

24KURUPADAR/KHALIAMUNDAKURUPADAR NPS School Non Res 40 21395120113 21261103001 0 0 0 0 39 40 79 8280446100 7656810100 24-11-23 FRIDAY

25 GUNANGBEDA

GUNANGBEDA/ULIKUP

A/MASKADANDI School Non Res 38 21395120105 21261103501 25 15 16 22 14 15 107 8280446103 7656918496 25-11-23 SATURDAY

26 26-11-23 SUNDAY

27 27-11-23 MONDAY

28 28-11-23 TUESDAY

29

MATAKUPA/KACH

HUPADA

MATAKUPA/KACHHUPA

DA School Non Res 144 21395120205 21261117101 0 0 0 0 96 75 171 8280446139 9337079649 29-11-23 WEDNESDAY

30 MINCHAPADA MINCHAPADA PS School Non Res 12 21395120206 21261117201 0 0 0 0 49 48 97 8280446136 9938945969 30-11-23 THURSDAY

1 M.RAMPUR DANIEL PUBLIC SCHOOL School Non Res 8 21395120207 21261120101 0 0 0 0 38 54 92 8280446135 9078440598 01-12-23 FRIDAY

2 MUDING

MUDING 

HS/PAKELPADA School Non Res 38 21395120208 21261117202 0 0 0 0 67 63 130 7750865876 8457928166 02-12-23 SATURDAY

3 03-12-23 SUNDAY

4 M.RAMPUR SRUTI INTERNATIONAL School Non Res 40 21395120210 21261120301 0 0 0 0 112 137 249 8280446138 7749017837 04-12-23 MONDAY

5 05-12-23 TUESDAY

6 M.RAMPUR SRUTI INTERNATIONAL School Non Res 40 21395120210 21261120301 0 0 0 0 112 137 249 8280446138 7749017837 06-12-23 WEDNESDAY

7 M.RAMPUR NODAL UPS School Non Res 2 21395120223 21261120401 0 0 0 0 88 149 237 XXXXXXXXX 8658886168 07-12-23 THURSDAY

8 M.RAMPUR NODAL UPS School Non Res 2 21395120223 21261120401 0 0 0 0 88 149 237 XXXXXXXXX 8658886169 08-12-23 FRIDAY

9 CHOCHOBAHALI

CHOCHOBAHALI 

PS/NUNPUR/DUMERPA School Non Res 20 37 30 32 22 10 9 140 XXXXXXXXX 8658886170 09-12-23 SATURDAY

10 10-12-23 SUNDAY

11 PADMANPUR PADMANPUR UPS School Non Res 28 21395120228 21261117203 0 0 0 0 61 57 118 7854030044 7854030044 11-12-23 MONDAY

12 12-12-23 TUESDAY

13 M.RAMPUR PAIKPADA UPS School Non Res 4 21395120218 21261120601 0 0 0 0 46 46 92 8280446140 9937184775 13-12-23 WEDNESDAY

14 BIMLAPADAR

BIMLAPADAR/GUNDUR

UPI School Non Res 12 XXXXXXXXXX 21261119601 0 0 0 0 23 46 69 7894660247 9937184775 14-12-23 THURSDAY

15

KUTEDPATA/KACH

HUPADA

KUTEDPATA/KACHHUP

ADA AWC Non Res 48 XXXXXXXXXX 21261111821 35 32 45 36 0 0 148 7894660247 9937184775 15-12-23 FRIDAY

16 CHITALPATA

CHITALPATA/TURCHI/P

AIKSADHEL School/AWC Non Res 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261108901 18 19 11 23 19 26 116 8280446081 7814630393 16-12-23 SATURDAY

17 17-12-23 SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

RAHASA PURNIMA

Referal Day

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023

Referal Day

SUNDAY
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18 TUJUNG TUJUNG UGHS School Non Res 10 XXXXXXXXXX 21261108601 0 0 0 0 120 77 197 8280446081 7814630393 18-12-23 MONDAY

19 19-12-23 TUESDAY

20 TUJUNG TUJUNG UGHS School Non Res 10 XXXXXXXXXX 21261108601 0 0 0 0 120 77 197 8280446081 7814630393 20-12-23 WEDNESDAY

21

SAIDALANGA/AINL

APALI

SAIDALANGA/AINLAPAL

I School Non Res 28 XXXXXXXXXX 21261120601 0 0 0 0 106 83 189 8280446081 7814630393 21-12-23 THURSDAY

22 ULURUPI ULURUPI PS School Non Res 20 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117203 5 14 7 13 12 13 64 8280446081 7814630393 22-12-23 FRIDAY

23 URLADANI URLADANI UPS School Non Res 44 XXXXXXXXXX 21261119802 9 13 11 11 44 51 139 8456021648 8456021648 23-12-23 SATURDAY

24 24-12-23 SUNDAY

25 25-12-23 MONDAY

26 26-12-23 TUESDAY

27 PUIJHARI

PUIJHARI/NAGJHARI 

AWC School Non Res 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117202 19 15 17 17 12 14 94 8456021648 7814630393 27-12-23 WEDNESDAY

28 M.RAMPUR T.S PADA UPS School Non Res 4 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117202 0 0 0 0 86 73 159 8456021648 7814630393 28-12-23 THURSDAY

29 M.RAMPUR T.S PADA UPS School Non Res 5 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8456021648 7814630393 29-12-23 FRIDAY

30 CHANDANPINDA

CHANDANPINDA 

/JAKABAHALI School Non Res 12 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117202 0 0 0 0 26 32 58 8456021648 7814630393 30-12-23 SATURDAY

31 PUJILADU PUJILADU AWC AWC Non Res 44 XXXXXXXXXX 21261119802 33 20 36 19 0 0 108 8456021648 8456021648 31-12-23 SUNDAY

1 MARDING MARDING SS School RES 72 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123501 0 0 0 0 91 77 168 8280446091 7894764922 01-01-24 MONDAY

2 02-01-24 TUESDAY

3 MARDING MARDING SS School RES 72 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123501 0 0 0 0 91 77 168 8280446091 7894764922 03-01-24 WEDNESDAY

4 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 173 186 359 8280446096 9938006216 04-01-24 THURSDAY

5 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 121 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 8280446096 9938006216 05-01-24 FRIDAY

6 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD SS School RES 120 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123301 0 0 0 0 8280446096 9938006216 06-01-24 SATURDAY

7 07-01-24 SUNDAY

8 M.RAMPUR KGBV M.RAMPUR School RES 2 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 9668299333 08-01-24 MONDAY

9 09-01-24 TUESDAY

10 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 42 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 173 134 307 8280446091 9937704400 10-01-24 WEDNESDAY

11 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 43 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 8280446091 9937704400 11-01-24 THURSDAY

12 URLADANI URLADANI A/S School RES 44 XXXXXXXXXX 21261124901 0 0 0 0 8280446091 9937704400 12-01-24 FRIDAY

13 MUDING MUDING HS School RES 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117501 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 7894660247 9437734758 13-01-24 SATURDAY

14 14-01-24 SUNDAY

15 KARLABAHALI KARLABAHALI AWC Non Res 42 21395120211 XXXXXXXXXXX 26 18 20 13 0 0 77 8280446141 8658003776 15-01-24 MONDAY

16 16-01-24 TUESDAY

17 TURCHI TURCHI UPS School Non Res 24 XXXXXXXXXX 21261123701 0 0 0 0 32 33 65 8895762125 8895762125 17-01-24 WEDNESDAY

18 ULIKUPA ULIKUPA PS School Non Res 52 21395120623 21261124001 17 12 10 12 16 12 79 8895004526 8895004526 18-01-24 THURSDAY

19 DUKED DUKED A/S School RES 46 XXXXXXXXXX 21261121601 0 0 0 0 42 126 168 8280446090 7656810313 19-01-24 FRIDAY

20 DUKED DUKED A/S School RES 47 XXXXXXXXXX 21261121601 0 0 0 0 42 126 168 8280446090 7656810313 20-01-24 SATURDAY

21 21-01-24 SUNDAY

22 MASKADANDI MASKADANDI School/AWC Non Res 34 XXXXXXXXXX 21261120501 14 11 16 7 34 27 109 9668725459 9668725459 22-01-24 MONDAY

23 23-01-24 TUESDAY

24 M.RAMPUR SUNDHIPADA/MOTOGANDA SC School Non Res 8 XXXXXXXXXX 11 7 11 9 23 24 85 9937765809 24-01-24 WEDNESDAY

25 RAJAMUNDA RAJAMUNDA AWC/SCHOOL Non Res 12 XXXXXXXXXX 21261109107 23 18 15 17 13 11 97 8280446087 9337791588 25-01-24 THURSDAY

26 26-01-24 FRIDAYREPUBLIC DAY

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

SUBASH CH BOSE JAYANTI

Referal Day

SUNDAY

X MASS

Referal Day

Referal Day

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2024
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27
KURUPADAR/KHAL

IAMUNDA

KURUPADAR/KHALIAM

UNDA
AWC Non Res 50 21395120206 XXXXXXXXXXX 22 25 28 30 0 0 105 9438622585 8895523917 27-01-24 SATURDAY

28 28-01-24 SUNDAY

29 M.RAMPUR SUNDHIPADA/MOTOGANDA SC School Non Res 8 XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX 11 7 11 9 23 24 85 9937765809 9937765809 29-01-24 MONDAY

30 30-01-24 TUESDAY

31 JURAKHAMAN JURAKHAMAN AWC Non Res 36 21395120617 XXXXXXXXXXX 26 16 19 18 0 0 79 8658011354 8658011354 31-01-24 WEDNESDAY

1 PANDKAMAL

PANDKAMAL/COLONIP

ADA AWC Non Res 10 21395120509 XXXXXXXXXXX 29 33 24 26 0 0 112 8280446086 9938148176 01-02-24 THURSDAY

2 M.RAMPUR M.RAMPUR AWC Non Res 2 21395120510 XXXXXXXXXXX 22 15 22 13 0 0 72 8018227448 02-02-24 FRIDAY

3 DRAMBA/PANGAB DRAMBA/PANGABAJU AWC Non Res 124 21395120615/623 XXXXXXXXXXX 14 16 18 18 0 0 66 8280446096 8895004526 03-02-24 SATURDAY

4 04-02-24 SUNDAY

5 JAMBAHALI JAMBAHALI AWC Non Res 12 21395120605 XXXXXXXXXXX 19 20 23 15 0 0 77 8280446118 9178978329 05-02-24 MONDAY

6 06-02-24 TUESDAY

7 SAKUSH SAKUSH AWC Non Res 48 21395120613 XXXXXXXXXXX 23 24 19 19 0 0 85 8280446097 8018497962 07-02-24 WEDNESDAY

8 BALBEDA BALBEDA AWC Non Res 40 21395120101 XXXXXXXXXXX 20 21 17 28 0 0 86 8280446106 8455089197 08-02-24 THURSDAY

9 DURLADANI DURLADANI AWC Non Res 40 21395120206 XXXXXXXXXXX 18 16 18 13 0 0 65 8280446136 9938945969 09-02-24 FRIDAY

10 DUTTA DUTTA AWC Non Res 30 21395120207 XXXXXXXXXXX 29 17 12 21 0 0 79 8280446135 9078440598 10-02-24 SATURDAY

11 11-02-24 SUNDAY

12 SAIDALANGA/AINL SAIDALANGA/AINLAPAL AWC Non Res 28 21395120217/201 XXXXXXXXXXX 18 14 22 27 0 0 81 8280446149 7682811350 12-02-24 MONDAY

13 13-02-24 TUESDAY

14 14-02-24 WEDNESDAY

15 PIPADI PIPADI AWC Non Res 48 21395120107 XXXXXXXXXXX 16 20 30 35 0 0 101 8280446107 9438624974 15-02-24 THURSDAY

16 AMBAGAON AMBAGAON AWC Non Res 12 21395120501 XXXXXXXXXXX 20 13 25 24 0 0 82 8280446089 9938000548 16-02-24 FRIDAY

17

C.PINDA/JAKABAH

ALI C.PINDA/JAKABAHALI AWC Non Res 12 21395120503/505 XXXXXXXXXXX 16 24 28 24 0 0 92 8280446081 7814630393 17-02-24 SATURDAY

18 18-02-24 SUNDAY

19 URLADANI URLADANI AWC Non Res 40 21395120614 XXXXXXXXXXX 17 19 18 21 0 0 75 8280446091 9437110729 19-02-24 MONDAY

20 20-02-24 TUESDAY

21 LUBENGAD LUBENGAD AWC Non Res 120 21395120610 XXXXXXXXXXX 39 23 16 31 0 0 109 8280446096 8895004526 21-02-24 WEDNESDAY

22

TUJUNG/PATIGUD

A TUJUNG/PATIGUDA AWC Non Res 12 21395120513/515 XXXXXXXXXXX 22 21 33 28 0 0 104 8280446117 9937304551 22-02-24 THURSDAY

23 DUMERI DUMERI AWC Non Res 50 XXXXXXXXXX 21261102501 10 6 24 15 0 0 55 8280446109 9668095266 23-02-24 FRIDAY

24JAMGUDA/BIMLA/JAMGUDAJAMGUDA/BIMLA AWC Non Res 30 XXXXXXXXXX 21261103001 7 11 9 11 0 0 38 8280446100 7656810100 24-02-24 SATURDAY

25 25-02-24 SUNDAY

26 PUIJHARI PUIJHARI AWC Non Res 120 21395120624 XXXXXXXXXXX 29 14 20 25 0 0 88 9178851973 9178851973 26-02-24 MONDAY

27 27-02-24 TUESDAY

28RAGHUNATHPADA/ULURUPI

RAGHUNATHPADA/ULU

RUPI AWC Non Res 20 21395120626/627 XXXXXXXXXXX 13 21 18 21 0 0 73 8280446119 9348676920 28-02-24 WEDNESDAY

29DHEKUNKUPA/MADINGNALA

DHEKUNKUPA/MADING

NALA AWC Non Res 16 21395120602/620 XXXXXXXXXXX 22 20 28 33 0 0 103 8280446115 9437761805 29-02-24 THURSDAY

1 MOTOGANDA MOTOGANDA AWC Non Res 8 21395120507 XXXXXXXXXXX 21 21 24 19 23 24 85 8280446084 8456021648 01-03-24 FRIDAY

2

DANGAPATA/GOU

NTIAPDA DANGAPATA AWC Non Res 48 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117101 23 14 13 10 0 0 87 8280446139 9777801379 02-03-24 SATURDAY

3 03-03-24 SUNDAY

4 MARDING MARDING AWC Non Res 72 21395120621 XXXXXXXXXXX 25 25 31 20 50 40 101 8280446095 8895356530 04-03-24 MONDAY

5 05-03-24 TUESDAY

6

SITARAMPALI/KAD

HEL SITARAMPALI/KADHEL AWC Non Res 28 21395120219/222 XXXXXXXXXXX 27 20 32 20 0 0 99 9178807938 8658935824 06-03-24 WEDNESDAY

7

SALEPALI/JHALIAG

OBHA SALEPALI/JHALIAGOBHA AWC Non Res 28 21395120218 XXXXXXXXXXX 21 25 28 22 0 0 96 8280446140 9937184775 07-03-24 THURSDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2024

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SARASWATI PUJA

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024
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8 08-03-24 FRIDAY

9

KENDUBANDH/PAI

KSADHEL

KENDUBANDH/PAIKSAD

HEL AWC Non Res 20 21395120212/225 XXXXXXXXXXX 11 16 12 7 0 0 46 8280446143 8456925562 09-03-24 SATURDAY

10 10-03-24 SUNDAY

11 PAIKPADA PAIKPADA AWC Non Res 4 21395120508 XXXXXXXXXXX 29 17 28 19 43 34 170 8458096526 7751988480 11-03-24 MONDAY

12 12-03-24 TUESDAY

13 LAHADI LAHADI AWC Non Res 72 21395120609 XXXXXXXXXXX 27 23 22 28 0 0 100 8280446095 8280658128 13-03-24 WEDNESDAY

14 KALISURU KALISURU AWC Non Res 130 21395120606 XXXXXXXXXXX 25 26 20 20 0 0 91 8895337714 9668376826 14-03-24 THURSDAY

15 HARLANGA HARLANGA AWC Non Res 46 21395120604 XXXXXXXXXXX 16 19 20 22 0 0 77 8280446090 7656810313 15-03-24 FRIDAY

16 BELGAON BELGAON AWC Non Res 30 21395120103 XXXXXXXXXXX 15 13 23 14 0 0 65 8280446100 8337964945 16-03-24 SATURDAY

17 17-03-24 SUNDAY

18 LOHORASADA LOHORASADA AWC Non Res 54 21395120106 XXXXXXXXXXX 20 13 16 13 0 0 62 8280446108 7684048163 18-03-24 MONDAY

19 19-03-24 TUESDAY

20 BARABANDHA BARABANDHA AWC Non Res 30 XXXXXXXXXX 21261101601 28 10 26 19 0 0 83 8280446102 9439234961 20-03-24 WEDNESDAY

21 BAMAK BAMAK AWC Non Res 26 XXXXXXXXXX 21261100801 28 26 25 31 0 0 110 8280446147 8114655186 21-03-24 THURSDAY

22 KACHHARPALI/KA KACHHARPALI/KARNIM AWC Non Res 30 XXXXXXXXXX 21261120301 12 10 15 13 0 0 50 8280446138 7749017837 22-03-24 FRIDAY

23 CHITALPATA CHITALPATA AWC Non Res 38 XXXXXXXXXX 21261117001 10 20 10 14 0 0 54 8280446142 9178623484 23-03-24 SATURDAY

24 24-03-24 SUNDAY

25 25-03-24 MONDAY

26 26-03-24 TUESDAY

27 RANGPARU/SIKULI RANGPARU/SIKULI AWC Non Res 56 XXXXXXXXXX 21261104401 23 26 41 31 0 0 121 8280446109 9439228143 27-03-24 WEDNESDAY

28 MANSARA/LAMER MANSARA/LAMER AWC Non Res 40 XXXXXXXXXX 21261103501 23 25 44 30 0 0 122 8280446108 7656918496 28-03-24 THURSDAY

29 29-03-24 FRIDAY

30 M.RAMPUR JAYANTINAGAR AWC Non Res 6 21395120609 XXXXXXXXXXX 19 13 19 22 0 0 73 8280446088 8018892819 30-03-24 SATURDAY

31 31-03-24 SUNDAY

GOOD FRIDAY

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

Referal Day

SUNDAY

HOLI

Referal Day

MAHASHIVRATRI

SUNDAY


